Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Daniel Zetterfors

2 Andreas Frejborn

3 Linda Lundberg

4 Martin Lundell

5 Roger Njord

6 Edvin Jurmu

7 Lennart Timskar

8

9 Johan Hagstrém

10 Malin Lindgvist

11 Mattias Stahl

12 Linus Elek

13 Peter Williamsson

14 Kari Hakala

15 Tomas Sennerby

16 Anton Wikensten

17 Danilo Duran
Svensson

18 Lars-Olof Johansson
19 Stig Lundgren
21 Per Olsson

Klass B

Anders Backstrom
Marcus Brodd
Lennart Johnsson
David Gustavsson
Bengt Svensson
Mattias Mellqvist
Jenny Erlandsson
Bengt Lund
Jan-Olof Bjorlin
Mats Eisenschmidt
Elin Strom

Martin Fylke

Bjorn Pehrson

14 Magnus Karlsson

03 September 2009
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Resultatlista

NT, Goteborg

Nationell tavling 10 May 2009
Spelplats: Géteborg BGK Filt

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Goteborg BGK
Bords MGK
Nassjo BGK

Trollhattans BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK

BGK Laxen
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK

S1

35
38
33
39
41
42
32
41
46
44
42
46
42
47
37
44
41

48
50
50

38
46
42
38
43
45
40
47
39
39
48
44
47
50

S2

36
34
39
39
40
35
43
40
35
38
42
38
45
44
41
43
46

44
42
41

36
36
38
41
37
37
43
39
49
38
46
50
49
41

34
33
34
35
34
39
41
36
37
37
38
39
36
33
47
41
41

39
39
44

33
33
37
41
40
38
42
39
37
49
38
40
38
46

105
105
106
113
115
116
116
117
118
119
122
123
123
124
125
128
128

131
131
135

107
115
117
120
120
120
125
125
125
126
132
134
134
137

Snitt

35.0
35.0
35.3
37.7
38.3
38.7
38.7
39.0
39.3
39.7
40.7
41.0
41.0
41.3
41.7
42.7
42.7

43.7
43.7
45.0

35.7
38.3
39.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
41.7
41.7
41.7
42.0
44.0
44.7
44.7
45.7

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Klass B

15

Roy Amberntsson

16 Gunnar Lindqvist
Klass C

1 Staffan Sundstrom
2 Eva Lundgren

3 Lars Josefsson

4 Mattias Nyberg

5 Peter Lundmark

6 Linda Carlsson

7 Harriet Nornes

8 Gunnar Bengtsson
9 Ralf Olofsson

10 Eva Johansson

11 Seth Lekenéas

12 Johan Estmo

13 Ralf Englund

14 Hans Bilén

15 Mikael Karlsson
16 Ludvig Nornes

17 Monica Paulusson
Pojkar B

1 Robin Hejdengérd
2 Markus Rédin

03 September 2009

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK

Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

54
58

39
47
41
49
46
41
44
56
51
44
55
46
44
46
54
56
75

37
64

S2

37
55

37
36
46
41
50
48
58
42
49
50
49
56
61
53
44
68
65

42
63

S3

48
33

39
45
42
39
38
51
40
46
47
55
47
50
51
58
62
54
55

33
61

139
146

115
128
129
129
134
140
142
144
147
149
151
152
156
157
160
178
195

112
188

Snitt

46.3
48.7

38.3
42.7
43.0
43.0
44.7
46.7
47.3
48.0
49.0
49.7
50.3
50.7
52.0
52.3
53.3
59.3
65.0

37.3
62.7

Sida

2

av



